Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
2022 - 2023 Basketball (Boys V)
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Date Event Type Start Time Location
“Mon Nov 21 Clifton (Central) SG 8:00 PM Cliifton (Central)
Tue Nov 29 SJO Toyota Classic SG 8:00 PM ST JOSEPH-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL
Wed Nov 30 SJO Toyota Classic SG 5:00 PM ST JOSEPR-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL
Thu Dec 1 SJO Toyota Classic SG 8:00 PM ST JOSEPH-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL
Sat Dec 3 SJO Toyota Classic SG TBD ST JOSEPH-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL
Tue Dec 6 BHRA 5G 6:00 PM Bismarck-Henning Rossville-Alvin High
School

Sat Dec 10 GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM SG 2:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Tue Dec 13 CHRISMAN SG 6:00 PM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL

Thu Dec 15 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL
Fri Dec 16 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL
Sat Dec 17 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL
Mon Dec 19 Watseka Holiday Tournament 8G TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL
Tue Dec 20 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL
Tue Dec 27 Kankakee Holiday Toumament SG TBD KANKAKEE HIGH SCHOOL
WedDec 28 Kankakee Holiday Tournament SG TBD KANKAKEE BIGH SCHOOL
Thu'Dec 29 Kankakee Holiday Tournament 8SG TBD KANKAKEE HIGH SCHOOL

Tue Jan 3 WESTVILLE SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Thu Jan 5 Armstrong-Potomac (JV} SG 7:30 PM ARMSTRONG HIGH SCHOOL
Satdan 7 Armstrong-Potomac 5G 2:30 PM Knightstown, IN

Tue Jan 10 Sall Fork SG 6:00 PM Salt Fork High Schoal

Sat Jan 14 ST ANNE SG 1:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Tue Jan 17 South Newton SG 6:00 PM South Newton High School

Sat Jan 21 Bishop McNamara SG 1:00 PM Bishop McNamara Catholic High School
Tue Jan 24 HOOPESTON SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Wed Jan 25 PBL SG 5:30 PM PAXTON-BUCKLEY-LODA JR HIGH SCH
Fri Jan 27 OAKWOOD SG 6:00 PM OAKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Tue Jan 31 Milford SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Fri Feb 3 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
SatFeb 4 GCMS-HS SG 1:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Tue Feb 7 TRI-POINT SG 5:30 PM TRI-POINT JR HIGH/ELEMENTARY
Fri Feb 10 WATSEKA SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Tue Feb 14 IROQUOIS WEST SG 6:00 PM IROCQUOIS WEST HIGH SCHOOL
Mon Feb 20 Regional SG TBD TBD

Tue Feb 21 Regional SG TBD TBD

Wed Feb 22 Regional SG TBD TBD

Thu Feb 23 Regional SG TBD 18D

Fri Feb 24 Regional SG TBD TBD

Tue Feb 28 Sectional SG TBD T8D

Wed Mar 1 Sectional SG TBD TBD

Thu Mar 2 Sectional SG TBD TBD

Fri Mar 3 Seclional SG T8D TBD

Tue Mar7 Super Saclional SG TBD TBD

Fri Mar 10 State SG TBD TBD

Sat Mar 11 State SG TBD TBD
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